
                     Official Open#

Module No Module Title Total Module 
Duration

Date Day Time (Start) Time (End) Session Duration 
(hrs)

Mode of Training

01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 26/01/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 27/01/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 28/01/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 29/01/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 30/01/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
01 Essentials of IT Audit 36 30/01/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
02 Enterprise Risk Management in a Digital World 24 02/02/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
02 Enterprise Risk Management in a Digital World 24 03/02/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
02 Enterprise Risk Management in a Digital World 24 04/02/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
02 Enterprise Risk Management in a Digital World 24 04/02/2026 Wed 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 09/02/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 10/02/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 11/02/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 12/02/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 13/02/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
03 Business Continuity and Crisis Management for Data Resiliency 36 13/02/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 23/02/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 24/02/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 25/02/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 26/02/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 27/02/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
04 Introduction to Cyber & Data Incident Response 36 27/02/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 02/03/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 03/03/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 04/03/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 05/03/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 06/03/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
05 Data Governance, Ethics and Security Management 36 06/03/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 09/03/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 10/03/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 11/03/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 12/03/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 13/03/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 16/03/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 17/03/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 18/03/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
06 Data Engineering and Migration: Building Data Solutions for Seamless Transition 60 18/03/2026 Wed 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
08 IT Strategy: Aligning Business Value with IT Investments 24 18/03/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
08 IT Strategy: Aligning Business Value with IT Investments 24 19/03/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
08 IT Strategy: Aligning Business Value with IT Investments 24 20/03/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
08 IT Strategy: Aligning Business Value with IT Investments 24 20/03/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 23/03/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 24/03/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 25/03/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 26/03/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 27/03/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
07 Strategic Technology Governance and Risk Management in the Digital Landscape 36 27/03/2026 Fri 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 30/03/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 31/03/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 01/04/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 02/04/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Async-E
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 08/04/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
09 Strategy Implementation: Optimizing Business Strategies for Risk Mitigation and Implementation 36 08/04/2026 Wed 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 09/04/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 10/04/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 13/04/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 14/04/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 15/04/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 16/04/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom
10 Lean Six Sigma Green Belt (APMG International® Lean Six Sigma) 48 16/04/2026 Thu 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
11 Design Thinking 30 20/04/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
11 Design Thinking 30 21/04/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 6 Sync-E
11 Design Thinking 30 22/04/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
11 Design Thinking 30 23/04/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom 
11 Design Thinking 30 23/04/2026 Thu 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
12 Project Management 80 27/04/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
12 Project Management 80 28/04/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 29/04/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 30/04/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 05/05/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 06/05/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 07/05/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 08/05/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 11/05/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
12 Project Management 80 12/05/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 5:00 PM 7 Classroom 
12 Project Management 80 12/05/2026 Tue 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 1 Assessment
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 04/05/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Classroom
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 05/05/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 06/05/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 07/05/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 08/05/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 11/05/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 12/05/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 13/05/2026 Wed 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 14/05/2026 Thu 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 15/05/2026 Fri 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 18/05/2026 Mon 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Async-E
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 19/05/2026 Tue 9:00 AM 1:00 PM 4 Classroom
13 Data Governance Capstone Project 96 19/05/2026 Tue 2:00 PM 6:00 PM 4 Assessment

*Course schedule is subjected to adjustment without prior notice.
Classroom: Face-to-face in-campus training
Sync-E: Online learning
Async-E: Self-directed online learning

(SCTP) Data Governance (Classroom & Asynchronous e-learning) (Full-Time) (TA-eligible)

Course Period: 26 Jan to 19 May 2026


	Public

